 Family Events
2016-17
Wednesday, September 14 
6:00pm


Faith Formation Family Pot Luck

Sunday, October 2


1:00-3:00pm

Rosary Making Activity
Saturday, October 8

6:00-8:00pm

6th Grade Games/Fire Pit

Saturday, October 15

4:30pm


Children’s Mass and Liturgy

Saturday, October 15

6:00-8:00pm

7th/ 8th Grade Fire Pit

Saturday, October 19

6:00pm


Living Family Rosary Event

November 11-13


7:00pm-2:00pm

Confirmation Retreat

Saturday, November 19

4:30pm


Children’s Mass and Liturgy
Sunday, November 20

2:00-4:00pm

Thanksgiving Activity
Sunday, December 11

1:00-3:00pm

Advent Activity
Wednesday, December 14
6:00-8:00pm

7th / 8th Movie 

Wednesday, December 21
6:45pm


Christmas Pageant-Church

Saturday, December 24

4:00pm


Christmas Eve Children’s Mass

Saturday, January 14

6:00-8:00pm 

Family Bingo
Saturday, January 21

4:30pm


Children’s Mass and Liturgy

Sunday, January 29

2:00-4:00pm

Swimming

Monday, January 30

6:00-8:00pm

Bowling

Saturday, February 11

2:00-4:00pm

Swimming
Sunday, February 19

10:30am


Children’s Mass and Liturgy

Wednesday, February 22

6:00-8:00pm

Ice Skating or Sledding

Sunday, March 5


1:00-3:00pm

Lent Activity
Saturday, March 18

4:30pm


Children’s Mass and Liturgy
Wednesday. March 22

6:00 & 6:30pm

Stations of the Cross

Sunday, April 2


1:00-3:00pm

Easter Activity

Wednesday, April 5

6:00 & 6:30pm

Stations of the Cross

Saturday, May 13


6:00-8:00pm

5th Grade Games/Fire Pit

**Events subject to change.

